CLIFF #

190823

190715

190774

190903

190885

190891

190889

190891

190887

190934

190908

190929

190862

eApp #

4446

57

19

34
27

34

31
87

64

83

71

ISSUE

MLP meeting with BC Dairy Association's Chair
Holger Schwichtenbrg to provide an update on
their industry and/or some of the issues they
are dealing with

Meeting note for Minister for upcoming Sysco
tour re: seafood distribution, showcasing BC
products

Minister MN for Food Processors CEO
Roundtable, focus on Food Hubs and Feed BC

IN for Minister on Salmon Fishery Certification

Minister meeting with President of an Ocean
Wise Conservation Assoc. re: sustainable
aquaculture

Minister meeting with Mayor Geoff Orr to
discuss Sandown adn Agri Food Hubs
Minister meeting to discuss Tod Creek Flats to
continue as wetland rather than farmland
Minister meeting with Mayor Geoff Orr to
discuss Sandown and Agri Food Hubs

MLP mtg w/ BC Agri Fairs re: proposed changes
to the national livestock id & traceability
program

IN for Minister on BC Food Hub Network
Minister MN w/ BC Assoc of Abattoirs re:
challenges facing livestock production &
processing sector

IN for Minister on Bill 15 and ALRGR
implementation

BN for Minister on Update on 2019 British
Columbia salmon returns

DATE

September 6, 2019

September 9, 2019

September 9, 2019

September 17, 2019

September 17, 2019

September 19, 2019
September 19, 2019

September 19, 2019

September 19, 2019
September 26, 2019

September 26, 2019

September 30, 2019

September 30, 2019

DIVISION

BDD

ASP

BDD

ASP

ASP

BDD

BDD

BDD

BDD

BDD

ASP

ASP

ASP

PREPARED FOR

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

UPDATED STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
completed

completed

completed
completed

completed

completed

completed
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