CLIFF#	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
190823		MLP meeting with BC Dairy Association's Chair Holger Schwichtenbrg to provide an update on their industry and/or some of the issues they are dealing with	September 6, 2019	BDD	Minister	completed
190715	4446	Meeting note for Minister for upcoming Sysco tour re: seafood distribution, showcasing BC products	September 9, 2019	ASP	Minister	completed
190774		Minister MN for Food Processors CEO Roundtable, focus on Food Hubs and Feed BC	September 9, 2019	BDD	Minister	completed
190903	57	IN for Minister on Salmon Fishery Certification	September 17, 2019	ASP	Minister	completed
190885	19	Minister meeting with President of an Ocean Wise Conservation Assoc. re: sustainable aquaculture	September 17, 2019	ASP	Minister	completed
190891	34	Minister meeting with Mayor Geoff Orr to discuss Sandown adn Agri Food Hubs	September 19, 2019	BDD	Minister	completed
190889	27	Minister meeting to discuss Tod Creek Flats to continue as wetland rather than farmland	September 19, 2019	BDD	Minister	completed
190891	34	Minister meeting with Mayor Geoff Orr to discuss Sandown and Agri Food Hubs	September 19, 2019	BDD	Minister	completed
190887	31	MLP mtg w/ BC Agri Fairs re: proposed changes to the national livestock id & traceability program	September 19, 2019	BDD	Minister	completed
190934	87	IN for Minister on BC Food Hub Network	September 26, 2019	BDD	Minister	completed
190908	64	Minister MN w/ BC Assoc of Abattoirs re: challenges facing livestock production & processing sector	September 26, 2019	ASP	Minister	completed
190929	83	IN for Minister on Bill 15 and ALRGR implementation	September 30, 2019	ASP	Minister	completed
190862	71	BN for Minister on Update on 2019 British Columbia salmon returns	September 30, 2019	ASP	Minister	completed